MoU signed with China Industrial Securities International Financial Group

HKQAA signed a Memorandum of Understanding (MoU) with China Industrial Securities International Financial Group on 13 March 2023. The MoU aims to support Hong Kong strengthening its position as a green and sustainable financial hub.

The MoU was signed by Dr. Michael Lam, Chief Executive Officer of HKQAA (Right, left photo), and Mr Junzheng Cai, Executive Director and Chief Executive Officer of China Industrial Securities International Financial Group (Left, left photo). The parties will cooperate in the areas of carbon neutrality, green and sustainable development bonds and credits, green finance capacity building, green transformation of enterprises, ESG capability improvement and conformity assessments.

The partnership will combine the strengths of both parties to facilitate green and sustainable economic development in the Mainland China and Hong Kong SAR.





Hong Kong Quality Assurance Agency

E-mail: hkqaa.mkt@hkqaa.org
hkqaa.mkt@hkqaa.org

Tel: Hong Kong (852) 2202 9111

Macau (853) 6238 8759 / (852) 6293 0647

Shanghai (86 21) 6876 9911 Guangzhou (86 20) 8383 3777 Xi'an (86 29) 8636 0030